

07.09.2021

Present: Ms. Ishita Gupta Ld counsel for petitioner.
Proxy counsel for respondent.
Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of petitioner. Same is taken on record.
Both the parties have put their appearance.
Arbitratral record is not annexed with the file.
Let it be traced out and attached with the main file.
Put up for filing of reply and arguments on 07.12.2021.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/07.09.2021